Communications Systems - INT-TXO Transmitter OMNEO
INT-TXO Transmitter OMNEO
INTEGRUS
u It can be integrated with the DICENTIS
Conference System or used in Manually
controlled mode
u Supports DICENTIS and Dante sources
u 4 channels out of the box

condensing (%)
5% – 95%
Ordering information
INT-TXO Transmitter OMNEO
Integrus 4-channel transmitter.
Order number INT-TXO | F.01U.351.763
EWE-INTPRC-IW 12 mths wrty ext Integrus Pocket
Receiv
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-INTPRC-IW
EWE-INTRAD-IW 12 mths wrty ext Integrus Radiator
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-INTRAD-IW
EWE-PKTRVR-IW 12 mths wrty ext Pocketreceiver
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-PKTRVR-IW
Accessories
LBB4511/00 Radiator for medium size area
Integrus medium-power radiator to cover up to 1300 m2
(13993 ft2).
Order number LBB4511/00 | F.01U.074.362
LBB4512/00 Radiator for large size area
Integrus high-power radiator to cover up to 2600 m2
(27986 ft2).
Order number LBB4512/00 | F.01U.074.363
LBB4540/04 Pocket receiver for 4 languages
Integrus 4-channel pocket receiver.
Order number LBB4540/04 | F.01U.508.294
LBB4540/08 Pocket receiver for 8 languages
Integrus 8-channel pocket receiver.
Order number LBB4540/08 | 4.998.599.036
LBB4540/32 Pocket receiver for 32 languages
Integrus 32-channel pocket receiver.
Order number LBB4540/32 | 4.998.599.037
Software Options
INT-L1AL 1 Additional language license
License to add one language channel to INT-TXO.
Order number INT-L1AL | F.01U.406.605
Services
EWE-INTTXO-IW 12 mths wrty ext Transmitter OMNEO
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-INTTXO-IW